Sindicato dos Bancarios
12 Corrida Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 17-10-2015 14:09. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:18.719 +0.214 14:29:30.668 10 1:20.056 +0.885 14:30:57.936
(8) Octavio Rodrigues 10 1:24.679 +6.174 14:30:55.347 1 1:20.770 +1.599 14:32:18.706
1 1:22.837 +5.867 14:18:40.628 1 1:18.505 - 14:32:13.852
2 1:17.942 +0.972 14:19:58.570 (20) Rita Filipe
3 1:19.332 +2.362 14:21:17.902 (15) Pedro Guedes 1 1:28.866 +9.214 14:18:34.741
4 1:18.484 +1514 14:22:36.386 1 1:32.825 +14.170 14:18:37.397 2 1:21.161 +1.509 14:19:55.902
5 1:19.829 +2.859 14:23:56.215 2 1:27.819 +9.164 14:20:05.216 3 1:21.104 +1.452 14:21:17.006
6 1:19.003 +2.033 14:25:15.218 3 1:20.776 +2.121 14:21:25.992 4 1:22.112 +2.460 14:22:39.118
7 1:17.619 +0.649 14:26:32.837 4 1:21.344 +2.689 14:22:47.336 5 1:21.253 +1.601 14:24:00.371
8 1:19.750 +2.780 14:27:52.587 5 1:20.392 +1.737 14:24:07.728 6 1:33.202 +13.550 14:25:33.573
9 1:19.352 +2.382 14:29:11.939 6 1:21.575 +2.920 14:25:29.303 7 1:25.969 +6.317 14:26:59.542
10 1:18.820 +1.850 14:30:30.759 7 1:06.870 -11.785 14:26:36.173 8 1:21.030 +1.378 14:28:20.572
11 1:17.302 +0.332  14:31:48.061 8 1:18.923 +0.268  14:27:55.096 9 1:20.302 +0.650  14:29:40.874
12 1:16.970 - 14:33:05.031 9 1:18.800 +0.145 14:29:13.896 10 1:19.652 - 14:31:00.526
10 1:19.771 +1.116 14:30:33.667 11 1:20.012 +0.360 14:32:20.538
(26) Paulo Santos 1 1:18.655 - 14:31:52.322
1 1:28.231 +11.025 14:18:35.262 12 1:21.174 +2.519 14:33:13.496
2 1:20.840 +3.634 14:19:56.102
3 1:20.160 +2.954 14:21:16.262 (17) Antonio Oliveira
4 1:19.823 +2.617 14:22:36.085 1 1:24.875 +6.167 14:20:23.458
5 1:19.561 +2.355 14:23:55.646 2 1:20.464 +1.756 14:21:43.922
6 1:20.975 +3.769 14:25:16.621 3 1:19.389 +0.681 14:23:03.311
7 1:18.547 +1.341 14:26:35.168 4 1:19.194 +0.486 14:24:22.505
8 1:18.026 +0.820 14:27:53.194 5 1:19.300 +0.592 14:25:41.805
9 1:19.141 +1.935 14:29:12.335 6 1:18.708 - 14:27:00.513
10 1:18.778 +1.572 14:30:31.113 7 1:20.315 +1.607 14:28:20.828
1 1:17.801 +0.595 14:31:48.914 8 1:19.339 +0.631 14:29:40.167
12 1:17.206 - 14:33:06.120 9 1:18.897 +0.189 14:30:59.064
10 1:19.021 +0.313 14:32:18.085
(4) Jose Feliciano
1 1:23.475 +6.088 14:18:34.505 (19) Luis Santos Amaral
2 1:19.520 +2.133 14:19:54.025 1 1:21.347 +2.421 14:19:53.024
3 1:19.271 +1.884 14:21:13.296 2 1:20.769 +1.843 14:21:13.793
4 1:18.287 +0.900 14:22:31.583 3 1:19.985 +1.059 14:22:33.778
5 1:18.554 +1.167 14:23:50.137 4 1:19.847 +0.921 14:23:53.625
6 1:17.809 +0.422 14:25:07.946 5 1:19.955 +1.029 14:25:13.580
7 1:18.265 +0.878 14:26:26.211 6 1:18.926 - 14:26:32.506
8 1:17.536 +0.149 14:27:43.747 7 1:19.354 +0.428 14:27:51.860
9 1:17.401 +0.014 14:29:01.148 8 1:21.362 +2.436 14:29:13.222
10 1:17.756 +0.369 14:30:18.904 9 1:19.473 +0.547 14:30:32.695
1 1:17.413 +0.026 14:31:36.317 10 1:19.933 +1.007 14:31:52.628
12 1:17.387 - 14:32:53.704 1 1:19.791 +0.865 14:33:12.419
(5) Paulo Pires (25) Sergio Monteiro
1 1:23.425 +5.982 14:18:42.044 1 1:26.246 +7.170 14:18:42.915
2 1:17.443 - 14:19:59.487 2 1:21.207 +2.131 14:20:04.122
3 1:18.218 +0.775 14:21:17.705 3 1:19.076 - 14:21:23.198
4 1:18.006 +0.563 14:22:35.711 4 1:20.371 +1.295 14:22:43.569
5 1:18.653 +1.210 14:23:54.364 5 1:26.551 +7.475 14:24:10.120
6 1:24.387 +6.944 14:25:18.751 6 1:20.391 +1.315 14:25:30.511
7 1:18.888 +1.445 14:26:37.639 7 1:19.416 +0.340 14:26:49.927
8 1:17.934 +0.491 14:27:55.573 8 1:29.562 +10.486 14:28:19.489
9 1:18.736 +1.293 14:29:14.309 9 1:20.050 +0.974 14:29:39.539
10 1:19.174 +1.731 14:30:33.483 10 1:20.350 +1.274 14:30:59.889
11 1:20.060 +2.617 14:31:53.543 1 1:20.746 +1.670 14:32:20.635
12 1:17.737 +0.294 14:33:11.280
(11) Jose Fernandes
(2) Diogo Geraldes 1 1:26.622 +7.451 14:18:40.389
1 1:25.348 +6.843 14:18:44.557 2 1:23.044 +3.873 14:20:03.433
2 1:21.981 +3.476 14:20:06.538 3 1:21.267 +2.096 14:21:24.700
3 1:20.912 +2.407 14:21:27.450 4 1:21.754 +2.583 14:22:46.454
4 1:20.657 +2.152 14:22:48.107 5 1:20.444 +1.273 14:24:06.898
5 1:20.777 +2.272 14:24:08.884 6 1:21.316 +2.145 14:25:28.214
6 1:21.100 +2.595 14:25:29.984 7 1:30.144 +10.973 14:26:58.358
7 1:20.437 +1.932 14:26:50.421 8 1:20.351 +1.180 14:28:18.709
8 1:21.528 +3.023 14:28:11.949 9 1:19.171 - 14:29:37.880
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